PM500_04

This document is the property of Polyamp AB and shall not without the permission of Polyamp AB be altered, copied, used for manufacturing or communicated to any other person or company.

A3

214

®
=D

222

< =" S
@ ®
188
[—1
O feped m feal o
)
2 g

0=——-0

K®)

@5,50

: @ 4,50

__| | @550

Wieight (/) _ |Rgp\acgmwg N |page 1) esocated dwa o W milimeters 15 12 ‘E ..... @ = 00

PM500 Series R [T roand |~ 10423
PoOLYAMPp_ . |Standard s [ =
i Wall mounting

PM500_04

N



PM500_08

or company.

This document is the property of Polyamp AB and shall not without the permission of Polyamp AB be altered, copied, used for manufacturing or communicated to any other person

A3

214

VAN
.‘o

70

222

B

Qeee

(o)

o)

“Associated dwg No.

¢ milimeters

| Page 1(1)

RevNo.

00

POLYAMBP

nmrmm—_1>‘

PM500 Series
Standard
DIN rail mounting TS35

roand | """ 130423

[

I ate G/mic)

| Date i)

PM500_08

N



PM500_12

214,20

202

57,70
D5

Oe

43

X K- K]

e

0=——0

This document is the property of Polyamp AB and shall not without the permission of Polyamp AB be altered, copied, used for manufacturing or communicated to any other person or company.

A3

M6, depth 20mm (8x)

194

“Associated dwg No.

Scale

RevNo.

o) |RE°‘“E”WQ - |“‘“e 1(1) " millimeters 1.2 g@ 00
PM500 Series o " roand | 150218
. = | Approvec d by, I Date (y/m/d)
POLYAMP_. Option R mas [ =
= = Dwg No.

PM500_12




PM500_02

This document is the property of Polyamp AB and shall not without the permission of Polyamp AB be altered, copied, used for manufacturing or communicated to any other person or company.

227

0®

VAN
.‘o

O

(RIS

OVER

O

58

X K-K]

ol
o

0=—-0

A3

@ 4,50

254

234

42,50

400065

e e ™ 10 e = milmetes [ 12 £y "0
PMS00 Series = e

poOLYAMP_,_ |Option 400065 o -

nnna———> | Wall mounting T L

PM500_02

N




or company.

This document is the property of Polyamp AB and shall not without the permission of Polyamp AB be altered, copied, used for manufacturing or communicated to any other person

A3

PM500_03 |

254

0%

VAN
.‘o

| 20202 e m N

©
()

©
()

Vea Gar) |Rgp‘acgmwg " |paqe o) prs

“ssociated dwg No. i W milimeters | 1.2 ‘E’ ..... @ 0
PM500 Series o " roand | 130423

[Approved by [

POLYAMP_, Option 400065 ras [T :

" DIN rail mounting TS35
PM500_03

| 400065
\4 N




PM500_05

ompany,

ommunicated to any other person or c

This document is the property of Polyamp AB and shall not without the permission of Polyamp AB be altered, copied, used for manufacturing or c

A3

226

194

i3]0

58

J

— | EEEEEEEEEEE - |Page 1 | SSSSSSSSSSSSS U millimeters | 12 ‘E ~~~~~ @ | RRRRR 00
PM500 Series e
Option 400064 = s

POLYAMP P

DIN rail mounting TS35

400064

P

M500_05

N



compan,

ommunicated to any other person or

This document is the property of Polyamp AB and shall not without the permission of Polyamp AB be altered, copied, used for manufacturing or c

A3

PM500_011 |

| 19" )

194 )

TL
L

214

@-—E e

()

© _©

()

fE

Wean Gorb) _ |Rgmacg;dwg N |page ) |As ‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ N W milimeters 15 1.3 g ..... @ | ~~~ o0
ot

PM500 Series o De;‘g::dh 131101

POLYAMP Option 400061 iy - ==
F — , - :

19" mounting Lunit = &=
| 400061 | PM500_011

\4 /N



PM500_06

company.

ommunicated to any other person or

This document is the property of Polyamp AB and shall not without the permission of Polyamp AB be altered, copied, used for manufacturing or c

A3

19"

2HE

439

©  ©
(O ){0)

I T O E—
(o) (o)

|

Handle, option 400066

191

Blind panel, option 400067

Wean Gorb) _ | ggggggggg N |page ) | aaaaaaaaaaaaa N W milimeters 15 1.3 5@ | uuu o0

PM500 Series T i

Option 400062

POLYAMP _ , N
27| 19" mounting 2 units
400062 | PM500_06

N




PM500_07

ompany,

ommunicated to any other person or c

This document is the property of Polyamp AB and shall not without the permission of Polyamp AB be altered, copied, used for manufacturing or c

A3

191

(O] (]
DO & @D

IF

Tl [l

6HE

409

Il h— ) = A= | - :r 7
= = =t == 1::'\:1—$—|:r'=

Handle, option 400066

Blind panel, option 400067

W () _ | ggggggggg

| Page 1(2) | wwwwwwwwwwwww

" milimeters | 13 5 -
2

POLYAMP D

PM500 Series
Option 400063

19" mounting 5 units
400063

eeeeeeee

PM500_07

N




PM500_09

This document is the property of Polyamp AB and shall not without the permission of Polyamp AB be altered, copied, used for manufacturing or communicated to any other person or company.

A3

X K-K]

&

()

(o)

194

E|31

Including
Screw MC6S M5X16 4pcs
Washer BRB M5 4pcs

400066

e e ™ 10 e = milmetes [ 12 £y "0
PMS00 Series g T

POLYAMP_ . |Option 400066 i - -

a2 |Flat panel with handle o b

PM500_09

N




This document is the property of Polyamp AB and shall not without the permission of Polyamp AB be altered, copied, used for manufacturing or communicated to any other person or company.

PM500_010

A3

220
204
(\ FanY
Y Ay
<[ w
~ ©
/QD o
A\

Including
Screw MC6S M5X12 4pcs
Washer BRB M5 4pcs

Weight (kg/b) _ |Reu\acexdwg _ |Page 11) ‘Associated dwg No. v ilimeters <% 115 g ..... @ Rev No. 00
PM500 Series S [ roand | 10042

POLYAMP_ . |Option 400067 O A

hnrnnnn——— > Blind panel — o

400067

PM500_010

N






